
REVISED Pricing Evaluation Spreadsheet Pricing Ref:  2004-04035 EXHIBIT A  

W52H09-04-R-0356

CLIN 0001 NSN: 1375-01-517-4792
Blasting Machine

PHASE I-Design
Verification Test

PHASE II-Design
Verification Test

Ordering Period 1 Ordering Period 2 Ordering Period 3 Ordering Period 4 Ordering Period 5
Order Quantity Unit Price Weight Unit Price Weight Unit Price Weight Unit Price Weight Unit Price

100 - 199 5% 15% 15% 15%

200 - 499 10% 20% 20% 20%

500 - 1499 25% 30% 30% 30%

1500 - 2499 40% 20% 20% 20%

2500 - 3600 20% 15% 15% 15%
100% 100% 100% 100%



Weight

15%

15%

20%

30%

20%
100%


